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P217A220123 University of Alaska/ Anchorage AK 25  $                      272,360 
P217A220366 Miles College AL 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220043 Talladega College AL 28  $                      303,997 
P217A220062 Troy University AL 25  $                        74,144 
P217A230049 University of Alabama/ Birmingham AL 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220232 University of Montevallo AL 25  $                      285,982 
P217A220019 Harding University, Inc. AR 27  $                      285,982 
P217A220001 Henderson State University AR 25  $                      272,364 
P217A230284 University of Arkansas/ Little Rock AR 26  $                      252,763 
P217A220105 Arizona Board of Regents, University of Arizona AZ 27  $                      272,362 
P217A220253 Cal Poly Pomona Foundation, Inc. CA 28  $                      275,005 
P217A220157 California Lutheran University CA 25  $                      272,361 
P217A220024 California State University/ Dominguez Hills Foundation CA 26  $                      275,008 
P217A220211 California State University/ Fresno Foundation CA 30  $                      326,837 
P217A230234 California State University/ Fullerton CA 26  $                      272,364 
P217A220268 California State University/ Long Beach Research Foundation CA 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220119 California State University/ San Marcos Corporation CA 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220216 California State University/ Stanislaus CA 25  $                      272,362 
P217A230355 Chico State Enterprises CA 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220345 Humboldt State University Sponsored Programs Foundation CA 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220248 Loyola Marymount University CA 26  $                      272,364 
P217A220162 San Jose State University Research Foundation CA 28  $                      300,838 
P217A220219 Sonoma State University CA 27  $                      272,364 
P217A220346 The Regents of the Univ. of Calif., U.C. San Diego CA 30  $                      308,381 
P217A220290 The Regents of the University of California/ Davis CA 36  $                      311,982 
P217A220103 The Regents of the University of California/ Los Angeles CA 28  $                      285,982 
P217A230225 The Regents of the University of California/ Riverside CA 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220279 The Regents of the University of California/ Santa Barbara CA 28  $                      272,362 
P217A220306 University Corporation/ Monterey Bay CA 29  $                      272,364 
P217A220089 University Enterprises, Inc dba Sac State Sponsored Research CA 26  $                      264,427 
P217A220150 University of San Diego CA 26  $                      278,555 
P217A220331 Colorado State University CO 25  $                      272,364 
P217A230139 Colorado State University/ Pueblo CO 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220005 The Regents of the University of Colorado CO 25  $                      272,364 



P217A220034 University of Colorado/ Denver CO 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220208 University of Northern Colorado CO 30  $                      313,028 
P217A220087 University of Connecticut CT 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220110 Wesleyan University CT 26  $                      272,364 
P217A220262 University of Delaware DE 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220033 The Florida International University Board of Trustees FL 27  $                      285,978 
P217A220252 The University of Central Florida Board of Trustees FL 29  $                      278,555 
P217A220207 University of Florida Board of Trustees FL 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220142 Fort Valley State University GA 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220115 Georgia Southern University Research & Service Foundation, Inc. GA 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220076 Morehouse College GA 30  $                      315,166 
P217A220077 Morehouse College GA 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220197 University of Georgia GA 25  $                      272,365 
P217A220095 University of North Georgia GA 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220146 Iowa State University of Science and Technology IA 30  $                      272,284 
P217A220226 Boise State University ID 27  $                      278,555 
P217A220131 Regents of the University of Idaho ID 25  $                      271,642 
P217A220069 Board of Trustees of Southern Illinois University IL 29  $                      283,259 
P217A220254 Board of Trustees of the University of Illinois IL 36  $                      347,240 
P217A220335 DePaul University IL 30  $                      271,617 
P217A220250 Knox College IL 30  $                      312,035 
P217A220326 Northeastern Illinois University IL 28  $                      272,364 
P217A220196 Roosevelt University/ Chicago IL 25  $                      280,180 
P217A220044 The Chicago School of Professional Psychology IL 25  $                      271,006 
P217A230199 Earlham College IN 32  $                      251,814 
P217A220111 Purdue University IN 41  $                      342,654 
P217A220009 Emporia State University KS 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220050 Kansas State University KS 28  $                      305,050 
P217A220144 University of Kansas Center for Research, Inc. KS 31  $                      335,989 
P217A220012 Wichita State University KS 28  $                      305,049 
P217A220080 Eastern Kentucky University KY 26  $                      272,364 
P217A230059 Murray State University KY 29  $                      278,555 
P217A220353 Dillard University LA 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220233 Southern University and A & M College LA 25  $                      272,364 
P217A230147 Southern University/ New Orleans LA 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220102 University of Louisiana/ Lafayette LA 31  $                      334,265 
P217A220341 University of New Orleans LA 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220308 Xavier University of Louisiana LA 31  $                      285,981 



P217A220037 Suffolk University MA 26  $                      272,364 
P217A220104 Trustees of Boston College MA 26  $                      278,555 
P217A240054 University of Massachusetts/ Boston MA 31  $                      333,119 
P217A220148 Wellesley College MA 26  $                      272,364 
P217A220243 University of Maryland MD 32  $                      342,926 
P217A220120 University of Maryland/ Baltimore County MD 30  $                      311,980 
P217A220125 Central Michigan University MI 28  $                      286,537 
P217A220058 Eastern Michigan University MI 36  $                      272,364 
P217A230235 Grand Valley State University MI 34  $                      312,733 
P217A220192 Michigan Technological University MI 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220158 Siena Heights University MI 28  $                      296,163 
P217A220016 Wayne State University MI 25  $                      272,087 
P217A220040 Bemidji State University MN 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220018 College of St. Scholastica, Inc. MN 28  $                      305,049 
P217A220070 Regents of the University of Minnesota MN 36  $                      362,781 
P217A220007 St. Olaf College MN 28  $                      272,364 
P217A220360 Southeast Missouri State University MO 26  $                      272,364 
P217A220286 The Curators of the University of Missouri MO 29  $                      311,943 
P217A220367 Truman State University MO 31  $                      315,696 
P217A220032 University of Central Missouri MO 28  $                      300,838 
P217A220187 Delta State University MS 25  $                      271,205 
P217A220259 Jackson State University MS 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220213 Jackson State University MS 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220343 Jackson State University MS 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220247 The University of Mississippi MS 29  $                      311,979 
P217A220241 University of Southern Mississippi MS 25  $                      272,364 
P217A230003 Montana State University MT 25  $                      272,364 
P217A230151 Fayetteville State University NC 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220283 Johnson C. Smith University NC 25  $                      271,643 
P217A220349 North Carolina Agricultural and Technical State University NC 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220336 North Carolina Central University NC 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220189 North Carolina State University NC 26  $                      272,364 
P217A220321 Saint Augustine's University NC 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220212 The University of North Carolina/ Greensboro NC 25  $                      271,056 
P217A230322 University of North Carolina/ Chapel Hill NC 26  $                      266,914 
P217A230368 Winston-Salem State University NC 25  $                                  1 
P217A230025 University of North Dakota ND 28  $                      300,838 
P217A230222 Bloomfield College NJ 25  $                      272,364 



P217A220190 Kean University NJ 30  $                      272,353 
P217A220091 New Jersey Institute of Technology NJ 26  $                      272,364 
P217A230231 Ramapo College of New Jersey NJ 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220107 Rider Univeristy NJ 27  $                      272,364 
P217A220152 Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey NJ 30  $                      314,851 
P217A220128 Rutgers/ The State University of New Jersey NJ 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220314 New Mexico State University NM 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220006 The University of New Mexico NM 28  $                      286,079 
P217A220159 Board of Regents, NSHE obo Nevada State College NV 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220023 Board of Regents, NSHE obo University of Nevada/ Las Vegas NV 30  $                      286,526 
P217A220011 Board of Regents, NSHE, obo University of Nevada/ Reno NV 27  $                      285,982 
P217A220075 Clarkson University NY 31  $                      272,364 
P217A220112 Cornell University NY 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220093 Mercy College NY 27  $                      272,364 
P217A220068 Research Foundation of CUNY o/b/o John Jay College NY 27  $                      294,141 
P217A220026 Research Foundation of CUNY on behalf of Hunter College/ CUNY NY 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220215 Rochester Institute of Technology NY 26  $                      272,364 
P217A220053 St. John's University NY 26  $                      266,173 
P217A220140 St. Lawrence University NY 28  $                      280,777 
P217A220266 Syracuse University NY 29  $                      276,839 
P217A220200 The Research Foundation for SUNY on behalf of SUNY/ Geneseo NY 25  $                      272,350 
P217A220083 The Research Foundation for SUNY on behalf of University/ Buffalo NY 33  $                      334,267 
P217A220042 The Research Foundation for SUNY/ Brockport NY 40  $                      369,843 
P217A220325 The Research Foundation for the State University of New York NY 41  $                      309,115 
P217A220094 University of Rochester NY 46  $                      317,663 
P217A220276 Bowling Green State University OH 30  $                      272,364 
P217A230061 Cleveland State University OH 31  $                      266,892 
P217A220230 University of Cincinnati OH 26  $                      283,271 
P217A220055 East Central University OK 28  $                      305,049 
P217A220170 Oklahoma State University OK 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220041 Southeastern Oklahoma State University OK 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220071 Southern Nazarene University OK 28  $                      272,102 
P217A220067 University of Central Oklahoma OK 25  $                      260,913 
P217A230206 University of Oklahoma OK 27  $                      278,306 
P217A220214 Portland State University OR 29  $                      285,982 
P217A220204 Southern Oregon University OR 28  $                      285,982 
P217A220160 University of Oregon OR 28  $                      286,537 
P217A220046 Gannon University PA 25  $                      272,364 



P217A220181 University of Pittsburgh PA 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220185 Inter American University of Puerto Rico/ San German PR 33  $                      311,980 
P217A220047 Rhode Island College RI 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220256 University of South Carolina/ TRIO Columbia SC 28  $                      289,353 
P217A230073 Winthrop University SC 30  $                      272,364 
P217A230114 Northern State University SD 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220085 East Tennessee State University TN 29  $                      311,980 
P217A220116 Lee University TN 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220155 Tennessee State University TN 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220092 Abilene Christian University TX 29  $                      278,377 
P217A220084 Baylor University TX 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220272 Lamar University TX 26  $                      269,566 
P217A220363 Our Lady of the Lake University of San Antonio TX 26  $                      278,555 
P217A220127 Southern Methodist University TX 26  $                      272,364 
P217A220167 St. Edward's University TX 29  $                      285,982 
P217A220302 St. Mary's University of San Antonio/ Texas TX 25  $                      272,276 
P217A220265 Sul Ross State University TX 27  $                      272,364 
P217A230126 Texas A&M University/ Commerce TX 25  $                      264,431 
P217A220002 Texas A&M University/ Corpus Christi TX 30  $                      271,762 
P217A240203 Texas A&M University/ Kingsville TX 30  $                      301,580 
P217A220113 Texas Christian University, Inc. TX 28  $                      304,973 
P217A220209 Texas State University TX 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220240 Texas Tech University System TX 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220038 Texas Woman's University TX 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220021 The University of Texas/ Austin TX 27  $                      272,364 
P217A220282 The University of Texas/ San Antonio TX 25  $                      280,291 
P217A220245 Trinity University TX 26  $                      272,364 
P217A220358 University of North Texas/ Dallas TX 25  $                      272,364 
P217A230304 University of Texas/ Arlington TX 34  $                      307,149 
P217A220072 West Texas A&M University TX 30  $                      286,537 
P217A220138 Westminster College UT 28  $                      285,959 
P217A220293 Hampton University VA 25  $                      272,358 
P217A220090 Old Dominion University VA 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220039 Virginia Commonwealth University VA 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220004 Virginia Union University VA 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220010 Castleton University VT 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220132 Central Washington University WA 27  $                      181,584 
P217A220065 Eastern Washington University WA 29  $                      311,980 



P217A220008 Heritage University WA 25  $                      272,362 
P217A220029 University of Washington WA 28  $                      286,537 
P217A220154 Washington State University WA 27  $                      278,555 
P217A220217 Board of Regents of UW System for U of Wisconsin/ Milwaukee WI 30  $                      314,749 
P217A220145 University of Wisconsin/ Eau Claire WI 27  $                      286,537 
P217A230149 University of Wisconsin/ La Crosse WI 28  $                      271,735 
P217A230014 University of Wisconsin/ Madison WI 28  $                      305,049 
P217A220180 University of Wisconsin/ Oshkosh WI 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220028 University of Wisconsin/ Platteville WI 25  $                      272,364 
P217A220141 University of Wisconsin/ Whitewater WI 30  $                      301,498 
P217A220078 University of Wyoming WY 33  $                      356,548 

Total No. of Projects: 197 5,403 55,291,176$                

Data as of January 2026


